2024 Autoklub MCR ve vytrvalostnich zavodech na okruzich - Tfida GT3

Por. Jezdec
1. KONOPKA Miroslav
2. LISOWSKI Mateusz
= KACZMARSKI Martin
4. ROSINA Stefan
= ZSIGO Gregor
6. KONOPKA Adam

Nar.
SVK
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK

Soutézici
ARC Bratislava
PTT Racing
PTT Racing
Trevor Racing
Trevor Racing
ARC Bratislava

Vozidlo

Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Mercedes AMG GT3
Mercedes AMG GT3
BMW M6 GT3

BMW M6 GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3

Stranka 1z 1

Trida
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
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